
English for Communication (Remedial) 

Group 1/2025 

1  
  

Schedule for the 1st batch 2025 (November 2025) 
Lessons  9 AM – 12 1 PM – 4 PM 

1 
November 3, 2025 (Monday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 3, 2025 (Monday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
   Class 4 - NULC 3 

2 
November 4, 2025 (Tuesday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
   Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 4, 2025 (Tuesday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
   Class 4 - NULC 3 

3 
November 5, 2022 (Wednesday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 5, 2022 (Wednesday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
   Class 4 - NULC 3 

4 
November 6, 2022 (Thursday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 6, 2022 (Thursday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 4 - NULC 3 

5 
November 7, 2022 (Friday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 7, 2022 (Friday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 4 - NULC 3 

6 
November 10, 2022 (Monday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 10, 2022 (Monday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 4 - NULC 3 

7 
November 11, 2022 (Tuesday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 11, 2022 (Tuesday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 4 - NULC 3 

8 
November 12, 2022 (Wednesday) 
    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

November 12, 2022 (Wednesday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 4 - NULC 3 

9 
November 13, 2022 (Thursday) 

Del – MT Class 1 
Vimani – NULC 3 Class 2 

November 13, 2022 (Thursday) 
    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 4 - NULC 3 

10 

Final Examination 
November 14, 2025 (Friday) 

    Class 1 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 2 - NULC 3 

Final Examination 
November 14, 2025 (Friday) 

    Class 3 - Mini Theatre 
    Class 4 - NULC 3 

 


